Sliders cHooSE ANY TWO PER SERVING

Add a pint of any lager or a glass of house wine for just $7

Sirloin beef

Pork

Lamb

Chicken

Fish

Vegetarian

with blue cheese mayo

with spicy chilli mayo & tomato

with caramelised onions & horseradish

with hoisin sauce, cucumber & spring onion
wild boar smoked bacon & tomato chutney
with crackling & apple sauce

with spicy harissa & tomato

with apple mint jelly

with roast potato & gravy
with spicy mayo & shredded iceberg lettuce

with coleslaw

with avocado, bacon & brie

beer battered with shredded lettuce & lemon mayo
tuna salad, lettuce & black olives

haloumi cheese & roasted peppers
buffalo mozzarella, tomato & basil pesto

Snacks & Salads

Crunchy Summer Salad

Chilli Cheese Fries

Stack of Nachos

Onion rings

Curly Fries
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field greens, Asian slaw, crispy wontons tossed in
peanut vinaigrette
With roast chicken

With BBQ beef
topped with chilli mayo & melted cheddar

topped with chilli, beans, cheddar, avocado & jalapenos

beer battered, with piri piri mayo

seasoned with smoked garlic & rosemary, served with
ketchup and mayo

$12

$13

$18
$18

$9
$15

$9
$7



Meatlovers’ Platlers rrom ouR ROTISSERIE

Add a pitcher of beer or two glasses of house wine for just $14

Roast free-range pork, finest New Zealand lamb, Angus sirloin beef & roast chicken piled
high & served with soft sourdough bread, dips, horseradish, pickle & mint jelly

$28 for two $52 for four $68 for six
people people people

Roast of the Day FrRom 0UR ROTISSERIE

Roast free-range pork, finest New Zealand lamb, Angus sirloin beef or roast chicken
served with creamy mash & coleslaw

Great Tiwi Tish & Chips

Beer battered & served with ketchup & lemon mayo

Dessert

Apple Crumble With vanilla bean ice-cream

Ultimate Kiwi Sundae chocolate, strawberry & vanilla ice creams, marshmallows,
nuts, chocolate sauce & cream

Deep-fried Mars bars With vanilla bean ice-cream

The Foodstore Homemade Sauces

Tomato, BBQ, Chilli & Mustard are available at your table, with our compliments
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